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Monday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24
USBC Certification:

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
LAKE

1 14 8 MIDVIEW 14 0 657 18508 775 1472
2 19 10 NORTH RIDGEVILLE 13 2 645 17786 767 1491
3 18 2 AVON 12 2 601 14993 668 1305
4 20 11 OLMSTED FALLS 10 5 578 9717 0 0
5 17 4 BEREA-MIDPARK 9 4 541 6229 0 0
6 8 9 NORTH OLMSTED 6 8 544 7595 0 0
7 21 12 WESTLAKE 5 9 533 5512 0 0
8 10 1 AMHERST 0 14 720 0 0 0
9 3 3 AVON LAKE 0 16 720 0 0 0

10 9 5 BRUNSWICK 0 15 720 0 0 0
11 12 6 BUCKEYE 0 14 720 0 0 0
12 2 7 ELYRIA 0 14 720 0 0 0

ERIE
1 11 19 KEYSTONE 11 2 524 9702 484 872
2 6 24 WELLINGTON 10 4 570 10050 621 1194
3 24 23 OBERLIN 7 7 503 7574 576 1114
4 13 13 BLACK RIVER 0 14 720 0 0 0
5 7 14 BROOKSIDE 0 13 720 0 0 0
6 22 15 CLEARVIEW 0 15 720 0 0 0
7 1 16 COLUMBIA 0 16 120 0 0 0
8 23 17 FAIRVIEW PARK 0 14 720 0 0 0
9 4 18 FIRELANDS 0 15 720 0 0 0

10 16 20 LUTHERN WEST 0 15 720 0 0 0
11 15 21 MEDINA 0 3 720 0 0 0
12 5 22 OPEN DOOR 0 14 720 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 NORTH RIDGEVILLE 0 0 0 0 <---> KEYSTONE 0 0 0 0
3-4 AVON 0 0 0 0 <---> BRUNSWICK 0 0 0 0
5-6 AMHERST 0 0 0 0 <---> NORTH OLMSTED 0 0 0 0
7-8 WESTLAKE 0 0 0 0 <---> AVON LAKE 0 0 0 0

9-10 CLEARVIEW 0 0 0 0 <---> BROOKSIDE 0 0 0 0
11-12 FAIRVIEW PARK 0 0 0 0 <---> WELLINGTON 0 0 0 0
13-14 COLUMBIA 0 0 0 0 <---> OBERLIN 0 0 0 0
15-16 OLMSTED FALLS 0 0 0 0 <---> BEREA-MIDPARK 0 0 0 0
17-18 LUTHERN WEST 0 0 0 0 <---> ELYRIA 0 0 0 0
19-20 BUCKEYE 0 0 0 0 <---> MIDVIEW 0 0 0 0
21-22 BLACK RIVER 0 0 0 0 <---> FIRELANDS 0 0 0 0
23-24 MEDINA 0 0 0 0 <---> OPEN DOOR 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Division #1 - LAKE
Team Division #2 - ERIE

ERIE
Scratch Game 1 CLEARVIEW SAW2
Scratch Series 1 CLEARVIEW SAW2

Season High Scores
Team Division #1 - LAKE

Scratch Game 775 MIDVIEW 767 NORTH RIDGEVILLE 668 AVON
Scratch Series 1491 NORTH RIDGEVILLE 1472 MIDVIEW 1305 AVON

Team Division #2 - ERIE
Scratch Game 621 WELLINGTON 576 OBERLIN 484 KEYSTONE
Scratch Series 1194 WELLINGTON 1114 OBERLIN 872 KEYSTONE

LAKE
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Season High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game 236 MOLLY KNARR 192 CHEYENNE GREEN 180 ANNA WRENN
Scratch Series 376 MOLLY KNARR 325 CHEYENNE GREEN 313 JILLIAN HOLLAN

313 ANNA WRENN

ERIE
Scratch Game 165 MALENNA ANDEL 140 DESTINY GREEN 136 IZZIE TRIMBLE
Scratch Series 265 MALENNA ANDEL 264 ALLIYA GARZA 253 IZZIE TRIMBLE

253 KATRYNA HILL

Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
1 - AMHERST
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0

2 - AVON
ABIGAL JONES 1682 19 88 129 227
SOPHIA MAJERUS 2126 21 101 139 251
MOLLY McEWEN 2548 23 110 156 260
MADDIE SIMONE 1797 18 99 157 294
VARSHA SRIPADA 1172 14 83 113 213
BRIDGET BIGLEY 0 0 120 0 0
JAMIE SULLIVAN 1187 13 91 107 200
AVA BUDWAY 767 9 85 110 194
AVON BAKER 2598 26 99 154 278
AVON SAW1 349 4 87 111 210
AVON SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
RYAN PFEIFER 545 7 77 101 152

3 - AVON LAKE
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0

4 - BEREA-MIDPARK
KATRIELLA DENNISO 1637 18 90 118 220
LAELA DeWERTH 1080 12 90 109 217
DYLAN GRADY 0 0 120 0 0
AMELIA PADGETT 1563 22 71 121 225
ABIGAIL DAUGHERTY 0 0 120 0 0
B.M. BAKER 1110 22 50 147 228
B.M. SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
B.M. SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
ADRIANNA COOPER 652 6 108 129 239
MIHATHI MUTTIRED 187 4 46 79 122

5 - BRUNSWICK
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0

6 - BUCKEYE
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0

7 - ELYRIA
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0

8 - MIDVIEW
PEYTON BRADFORD 1755 21 83 126 210
DESIRAE BURGESS 2849 27 105 152 257
KAYLANI CARRUCINI 0 0 120 0 0
CHEYENNE GREEN 3154 27 116 192 325
JILLIAN HOLLAN 1420 10 142 168 313
MADELINE WOLF 1008 11 91 144 237
JESSICA BOOTH 2700 25 108 178 279
MOLLY KNARR 2510 19 132 236 376
MIDVIEW BAKER 3112 28 111 142 262
MIDVIEW SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
MIDVIEW SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

9 - NORTH OLMSTED
KYLIE MRAMOR 2281 20 114 156 284
ANNA WRENN 721 6 120 180 313
AVA MCKENNA 1720 16 107 143 249
ADRIANNA WAYNE 586 8 73 109 153
JAZEL BROWN 1113 14 79 121 179
N.O. BAKER 1345 26 51 107 187
N.O. SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
N.O. SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

10 - NORTH RIDGEVILLE
CAYLEY ANN ANDER 3461 27 128 156 293
EMMA STARKEY 2561 25 102 124 240
EMILINE STEELE 2531 26 97 141 257
RIVERS CASAREZ 1463 15 97 124 237
ADDISON KAWIECKI 2007 18 111 151 244
N.R. BAKER 3105 28 110 167 280
N.R. SAW1 610 6 101 137 202
N.R. SAW2 256 2 128 140 140
SERENITY HARDY 1792 17 105 164 230
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High High High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
11 - OLMSTED FALLS
AUDRINA DUSKEY 1267 12 105 133 246
GABI MEZINGER 2061 20 103 151 257
KEIRA REILLY 1973 22 89 115 201
IVY MACBETH-WILS 2009 22 91 113 212
O.F. BAKER 1620 23 70 98 189
O.F. SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
O.F. SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
ADDISON MILES 527 4 131 150 277
HAILEY KLAMUT 260 2 130 148 260

12 - WESTLAKE
EMILY DAHLAHAUSE 437 4 109 139 256
ANNETTE BREYFOGL 1558 18 86 114 217
RYLEE CLARK 1273 14 90 135 247
ELLA WRIGHT 1899 22 86 125 210
WESTLAKE BAKER 927 22 42 97 156
WESTLAKE SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
WESTLAKE SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

13 - BLACK RIVER
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0

14 - BROOKSIDE
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0

15 - CLEARVIEW
ANGELINA ASHBY 0 0 120 0 0
ZOE RIVERA 0 0 120 0 0
JADA BRENES 0 0 120 0 0
LAILA RODRIGUEZ 0 0 120 0 0
CLEARVIEW BAKER 0 0 120 0 0
CLEARVIEW SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
CLEARVIEW SAW2 1 1 1 1 1 1

16 - COLUMBIA
ROHINA POKREL 0 0 120 0 0

17 - FAIRVIEW PARK
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0

18 - FIRELANDS
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0

19 - KEYSTONE
MALENNA ANDEL 1627 14 116 165 265
DESTINY GREEN 902 10 90 140 239
PAIGE KAPP 1620 22 73 107 189
IZZIE TRIMBLE 2138 22 97 136 253
KATE CUNNINGHAM 1609 20 80 107 197
KEYSTONE BAKER 1640 24 68 96 187
KEYSTONE SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
KEYSTONE SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
HAILEY WILSON 166 2 83 91 166

20 - LUTHERN WEST
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0

21 - MEDINA
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0

22 - OPEN DOOR
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0

23 - OBERLIN
BELLA STAUFFER 1269 17 74 96 181
MYKA STEGGALL 818 10 81 115 186
SYLVIA MARTIN 1464 16 91 132 224
ARIANNA OWENS 851 13 65 88 159
OBERLIN BAKER 1163 16 72 111 209
OBERLIN SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
OBERLIN SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
CHRISTINA FRIDENS 211 2 105 126 211
LILLY KNIJNENBURG 799 8 99 130 216
NATALIE GRAY 999 13 76 128 253

24 - WELLINGTON
FYNLEE MORRIS 1634 20 81 120 205
OLIVIA SMITH 1162 14 83 113 191
KATRYNA HILL 487 4 121 134 253
KATIE DICKASON 489 6 81 94 175
ALLIYA GARZA 1602 16 100 133 264
LILLIAN MULL 1672 16 104 158 258
MCKENZIE RUDD 1451 12 120 144 267
WELLINGTON BAKER 1553 22 70 125 205
WELLINGTON SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
WELLINGTON SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
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